Week Ending 23rd November 2012

3 exits this week

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency — USD$

Entries:

Exits: ACE Limited, Bemis Company, Watson Pharmaceutical

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

Stops: Code
Amended

Ameren AEE
Home Depot HD
Retained

Baxter International BAX
Heinz HNZ
Sherwin Williams SHW
Snap On Tools SNA
The Travellers Companion TRV
Tyson Foods Inc TSN
Company Code

Cancelled Orders

Old

33.24
56.08

62.23
56.13
138.00
73.50
67.17
16.33

Direction

Action

Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

New

31.74
58.65

62.23
56.13
138.00
73.50
67.17
16.33

Stop



Amended

Retained

Blackrock BLK Buy 195.89 188.09

o4 BullCharts - [BLK - Weekly - BLA =

[€] File Edit View Insert Format Tools Aleris Window Help -
Symbol: [BLK C[ i@ ; i[Weekty ~|[onicBars  ~| (W ~] i ® Co ks o T T L 2 W n[jf| »

EELK Weekdy CI=187.26000 0=187.25000 H=190.16000 L=185.20000 +0.43000 +0.23% BLK Weekly LW-DIPC(1.5.5.34)

-8 X

lb‘ﬁol s

L ®-0-EHH

Futures Daily -
~[& NYSE S&Ps00
OPen Positions - ASX
Open Positions - BSE
~[@ll Open Positions - Forex
~[&l Open Positions - Futur
W L 220 Open Positions - Futur| |

Open Positions - LSE
BLK - Blackrock
ckroc! Open Positions - NVSE!

Buy on Stop 195.39 o210 ~[&)l Working Orders - ASX
Il - Initial Stop Loss 188.09 Working Orders - BSE
# - 1 ‘
& -
f

|
A .IIH L
™

® | ‘

Working Orders - Fore|
~[&ll Working Orders - Futu =
Working Orders - Futul
L Working Orders - Futui

[l Working Orders - LSE
Working Orders - NYSE
World Indicies

W”H i A

}HH* N

BLACKROCK INC-Ord|

.‘.‘..M...w..lw.um.‘.m‘.‘”.‘u‘..u‘\‘ln\lu.umumu RN RRRT RN AL AR AR NN N NN RN TN TR RN RN RN N (WAL R RN PERTETRRR NN R
WVolume

[dan |Feb [war [Apr [May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep [oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar [Apr [May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec |Jan [Feb [Mar [Apr [May [dun [Jul [Aug [Sep|oct |Nov [De
2010 201 2012

J ! ! I»] 1 Security
(e BLK- vk | 4p x| Bls|@ 3 | Bl g |

P60 g o [ < [lear <] | BB MAC LRP LSS LSS LVS LVS LFE LFP LFP LFS LFS LDP ATR LMC LMC LAM LAM DEF PLA BL VPT HAV TC

_ _ _ _ 27/02/2012 137.70064 @I
E e i S s Sl il o T T P



