3 exits this week

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency - USD\$

Entries:

Exits: ACE Limited, Bemis Company, Watson Pharmaceutical

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Open Positions

Stops:	Code	Old	Action	New

Amended

Ameren	AEE	33.24	Amend	31.74
Home Depot	HD	56.08	Amend	58.65

Retained

Baxter International	BAX	62.23	Retain	62.23
Heinz	HNZ	56.13	Retain	56.13
Sherwin Williams	SHW	138.00	Retain	138.00
Snap On Tools	SNA	73.50	Retain	73.50
The Travellers Companion	TRV	67.17	Retain	67.17
Tyson Foods Inc	TSN	16.33	Retain	16.33

Working Orders

Company Code Direction Entry	Stop
------------------------------	------

Cancelled Orders

Amended

Retained

Blackrock BLK Buy 195.89 188.09

New

Chart

